3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISTONS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER A | RELEASED 020UL2015 | YY | UG
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T ECR 17015095 o Tem oo
B ECR-18-009270 15JUN2018 | JAH | JDG
22665901 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL ¢ | ECR-19-008238 2aMAv2019 | TB | TE
2266590-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266590-1 C TERMINATING UNTT MECHANICAL
) . SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266590-2 C TERMINATING UNLT PNEUMATIC
19266590 1 c MECHA%%@%NéN?I%RIMP MECHANTCAL - | | - - 1803515-3  |[RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
- | | - - 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY,K SF 1297
7-2266590-2 C PNEUMTAOTOI&NAGNDMCTRWP PNEUMATIC 1 | R 2719640-1 |PUSH ROD. AIR FEED 1250
- | | | - 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 1249
[72266090-1 A CHIMP TOOLING KT - T | T - 2119641-1 |FCED CAM. AIR FEED 1248
- | | | | | | 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT (244
- | | | | | | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
S\ - | | | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- | | | | | | 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
APPLICATOR DATA -] - | | - | 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - | e 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
WIRE |1.63 mm [.064] - - w w - - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 11872
INSUL |3.05 mm [.120] 9 : | | - | - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1187
APPUCAZ%E%ESEUCHONS M 3N\ - | | - | - 1 -1752354-3 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
- | | - - 99371111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 17T
- | | -] - 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | - - 1752353-3 GUIDE PIN HOLDDOWN 1175
TERMINAL NAME: KOSTAL MLK 1.2 RECEPTACLE - 1 1 - - 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
WIRE STRIP LENGTH |  [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL ~ KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION e : o . 210453 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3716 CRESCENT |1 [e
503 40 L0 134 11 7 ‘ - | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL KOSTAL SPEC DOCO0061540 MAY 2012 - LA R O TAL ML L RECERALLE ] | | | - o8] SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPUCAHON WIRE STRIP LENGTH :ﬂ,:,h INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 | 1 - 3-236271-17 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
SPECIFICATION - - - 2.80-3.40 mm [.110-.134 IN] - - 1 1 - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINAL KOSTAL SPEC DOCO0061540 MAY 2017 - N - | | 1 1 | | 21199551 ASSY LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
TERMINALS APPLIED TR appL1caTIoNER U T T [0 T T T | 2844908-1  [SCREW, LOCKING T99
TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE SPLCIFICATION : : : o L L O N A O 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 198
1949900-1 2 21 24 49269 0 2113388-1 121667-0023 B1.9-2.1 TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | W 1 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 1 82
1949900-2 2 21 24 61412 0 1949520- 1 [ 08 00 50725 0 B1.9-2. 1 SEAL INSULATION - | | | | | | 18036071 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
1949900-3 2 21 25 61412 0 1572751 -1 1 08 00 44452 1 B1.9-2.1 Tt TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL Tt SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE - | | | | | | 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
1949900-4 2 21 40 61412 0 9635301 G1 . 4-1.9 1-1949900-9 3 21 40 68096 0 2113388-1 | 121667-0023 | @1.9-2.1 - | | | | | | 2119943-1 WASHER, SPACER 169
1049900-5 2 21 25 49269 0 2-1949900-0 321 40 68089 0 1949520-1 108 00 50725 0 D1.9-2 1 B | | | | | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
1949900-6 2 21 40 49269 0 %212282; ig éé 22222 8 *;673257350*1* | 08 00 44452 | @1.9-2.1 o222 2] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
1949900-7 e p1.4°1.9 [ T [T 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8 0 | 60
121‘22282 RIS IR R 5-18022-5  |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
SO N\ - | | | | | | 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
. - | | | | | | 13386851 PAWL, FEED 156
194990011 WIRE T CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT : |
Size @ =0l Tinci N N NI E
0 75mm? | 04+/-0.03 [.0414/- 0017 5.6 : SEUEE ‘ ,
5 TR TR TR e 0 0 0 oon . - | | | | | | 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
WIRE ® f | | | | | - | | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 157
®» =) @ 0. 50mm? 0.96+/-0.03 [.038+/-.001] 7.5 ’
SI/ZE ® . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | | | | | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
. 00mm?2 1.204/-0.03 [.047+/-.001] 4.8 - | ? | ? w ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
18 AWG [ 13+4/-0.03 [.044+/-.001]1 5.7 - | | - w 2119652~ FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
0. 75mme 1.10+/-0.03 [.043+/-.001] 5.9 | - | | - | 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
- | | | | 1803583-9  |[APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
|||| - | | | | 18035151 RAM ASSEMBLY  SF ATLANTIC 144
- | | | | | | 18036021 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 14
- | | | | | | 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -2 ]2 2] 2] 2] 2] 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
-2l 2120222 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
ASRTEOFREARGETOOFSUEPPPLLIIECDATION;TRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND %WARN I NG - | | | | 1 1 2844997 -] ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
A | ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING | r v ] 4556883 |SPACER, CRIMPER |28
i L L S FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER R T 1 T S L T T
. i} - ) : ’ ) .
A THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, T B T A B R LT o b 55
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE : :
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE RereR 1O THE INSTRUCTION SHeel FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . R R I | 1 | 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | B | | | | 1 1 2119806 - | [NSERT  SHEAR 13
/5\ APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD S N O B 52cc80-3 |5PRING, COMPRESSION |2
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. - | | | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. N - 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER 1\ - | | | | | | 3187107-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N\ 2 | 2 | | | | 3-1633928-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
A TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. - | | | | ! ! c40641-4 SPACER g
- | | | | | | 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | | | | | | 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N\ 2 | 2 | | | | 1633965-2  [CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
- | | | | | | |-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N\ 2 | 2 | | | | 5-1633738-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
STT71-72|-711-52|-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T 2R 8B ECT 10 CRANGE AND TaE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGANTZATION | DWN 120CT2013 — o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. Y i Y I N TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
CHGK S lLE 120CT2013 ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 120CT2013 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON . Jecon Side feed
Do T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eé e ]
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S : S DO . R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266590 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET | OFA REVC

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
)
/@REF

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

< — >

———————

fm
<l

|
—

N\
e
j @
©
@ " 44 . 61£0.05
{ o
“BH

Q\@A

1.0 REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—

1.0+£0.5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

%z

i

¢

RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

E—L

§19.0i0.5

FEED TRACK POSITION
INSULATION BARREL

GUIDE BY

o DWYN_HN 120CTe0ts (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHGKBAILEY WZOCTZOW\% S— Hq”mburg’ B
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 120CT2013 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Lre % Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 @=L ]
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED A 100779 (©=2266590
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET ? OFA REVC
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR

PART INTERFACE ADAPTER TS E SRR
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266590- C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2266590-72 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
[-2266590-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr - | - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
WIRE |1.63 mm [.064] F - | - 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
TNSUL 1305 mm [ 1207 0 - | | 2119082-4  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
APPLICATOR INSTRUCT IONS (3 - | | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
408-35047 L] 3\ - | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL PA7P
- | | 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 2?4
- - | 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 2?39
TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 - 20634401 AIR FEED MODULE 238
TERMINAL NAME: KOSTAL MLK 1 2 RECEPTACLE - 2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION - |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
e e L , TERMINAL NAME: KOSTAL MLK 1.2 RECEPTACLE ~ v - | 240636-1  SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- | - 2119641-7 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- WIRE STRIP LENGTH = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE :
sontRab o ([ED) MOSTAL SPEC DOC000G1S40 MAY 2012 e 7 ~ | [ 1| 21680838 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, Rofis, M4 X 16 144
SPECTFICATION ] _ : TERMfNAL. : | : - 4] 4 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
APPHCAHON KOSTAL SPEC DOCOO0O061540 MAY 2012 - - 1 2119653-7 FEED CAM. POST FEED 147
TERMINALS APPLIED SPECTFICATION ] ] ] - 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
SEAL INSULATION
TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE ML apel S 1803516-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 14C
1949900- | 2 21 24 49269 0 2113388~ | 121667-0023 B1.9-2. 1 Tl o L 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
1949900-2 2 21 24 61412 0 1949520~ 1 | 08 00 50725 0 B1.9-2. 1 TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE S L 2119799-1  |HOLDER, FEED FINGER, AF 136
1949900-3 2 21 25 61412 0 15727511 108 00 44452 | B1.9-2.1 [-1949900-9 3 21 40 68096 0 2113388- ] [21667-0023 BT 9-2.1 I\ - | | 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
1949900-4 221 40 61412 0 963530-1 Q31 4-1.9 2 1949900-0 321 40 68089 0 1949570 1 1 08 00 50725 0 Q31_9,2_1 - 1 1 2344908~ 1 SCREW, LOCKING 99
1949900-5 2 21 25 49269 0 2-1949900- | 321 24 68089 0 15727511 108 00 44452 1 B1.9-2 1 - ! 1 2844907-1 POST, LOCKING 93
1949900-6 2 21 40 49269 0 2-1949900-7 321 56 68089 0 963530 | G1.4-1.9 - | | 4155888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 32
1949900-7 2-1949900-3 321 24 68096 0 - | | 18036071 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
1949900-8 2-1949900-4 321 25 68096 0 - | | 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
H;ffﬁﬁf}% -] 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
T - | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
SYCTTINE WIRE ® L CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT A -2 2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
SI1ZE r% mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S A 021802270 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 29
0 75 a0 03 L od oo -~ SN\ - | | 985575~ 3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
" " " ‘ " - | | 13386851 PAWL, FEED 56
. 20 AWG 0.974/-0.03 [.038+/-.001] 7.3 ’
SI/E P mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING : : : : : ' B 1 1 5018030- 1 NUT  HEYX REG RoHS M3 57
1. 00mm2 1.204/-0.03 [.047+/-.001] 4.8 - | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
18 AWG 1. 13+/-0.03 [.044+/-.001] 5.1 - | | 690753-7 SPACER, TONKER 50
0. 75mme 1.10+/-0.03 [.043+/-.001] 5.9 - ]2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - | 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
M!!!ﬂ - | | 18036021 SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 4
- | | 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -2 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Lﬁl -2 2 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 20
REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND s WARNING . i i 28449971 ASSEMBLY . STRIP GUIDE X0
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. :
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S L 455868-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. F<>R L,A{%<3E:SAT VVI R{Z S IZ?E C{%}:Nﬂp %*E ICﬂHAT R{ZF*EF%E:N<:E ESE‘TWfI N<38 (ﬂR E/XT*E{% - 1 1 1320928-7 STRIP GUIDE 24
“ - | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS M4 X 8.0 21
z/\xfggyfcigggkwAﬁEgﬁiEP?EESEJJIngw$§kgg§YSEggjﬁgTwsﬁg WEENBQHE THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, 5T 80262 TWASHER FLAT G Wi >0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR [N THE FIELD. Rerek 1O THE INSTRUCTION SHEel FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . T 1 [ 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Zﬁ: APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD LN - | | SEEEULE. INSERT, SHEAR L3
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALLIFICATION. ot 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. - | | 1-356885-4 |STOP . SHEAR 1]
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N © ! ! 1198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONI 10
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl N | | 3-1633928-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. - 1 1 106414 SPACER 7
- - - - - 6
- | | 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | | 2380114 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
1fg | | | 1633965-2  [CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
- | | 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N\| 1 | | 5-1633738-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-771-221-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
TS AU NECT 10 CANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEERING ORGAN, ZaTiON" | DWN 120CT2013 > o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. Y i YIN : TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
CHK 120CT2013 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 120CT2013 | NAME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ - _U.GUO__ Ocean Side Feed
Do T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e T :
, . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266590 B

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 C
0

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

<@
o
D

/@REF
O

1.0 REF
}Jf{@m

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—==—1.04+£0.5

oL
e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

$ jﬂmﬁﬁiﬂgﬁ%ﬁffi//}nnb REF
: ¢ :

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

: | REF
‘!’REF Af?;g;{}gffﬂ //////jl'

N

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

1;'—1_

e

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

IREERING ORGAN|ZaTION | DWN 120CT2013 o
w YOYIN (G TE Connectivity
CHGK BALLEY 120CT2013 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C v E R S I O N DIMENSITONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APV[; T20CT20713 [Wave ‘
mm _U.0uo__ Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg : S—
ANGLES +- -
MATERIAL  |FINISH ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2266590
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>"F o | 4 OFA REVC

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



